
DEPARTMENT PRIMARY EXT EMAIL SECONDARY EXT  EMAIL 

Academic Affairs Tiffany Harrison 2171 trharrison@pvamu.edu  Betty Ricks-Harris 2168 baricks@pvamu.edu  

Acct/Fin/Adm Kasey Knight 9248 knknight@pvamu.edu       

Admissions Nicole Woods 1067 ntwoods@pvamu.edu Lenice Brown 1068 ldbrown@pvamu.edu 

Agriculture Research Caralita Solomon 5043 cysolomon@pvamu.edu  Adela Jackson 5024 adjackson@pvamu.edu 

All Faiths Chapel Marilyn Williams 3562 mswilliams@pvamu.edu  Rose Hunter 2125 rmhunter@pvamu.edu  

Athletics Candice Ross 9107 cvross@pvamu.edu Virginia Schild 2882 vrschild@pvamu.edu 

Auxiliary Enterprises Cheryl Moore 1703 cdmoore@pvamu.edu  Anitra Addison 2142 adaddison@pvamu.edu  

Business Affairs Paula Sandles 2152 pgsandles@pvamu.edu  Olivia Lee 2153 ollee@pvamu.edu  

Campus Dining Cheryl Moore 1703 cdmoore@pvamu.edu  Anitra Addison 2142 adaddison@pvamu.edu  

Campus Mail Stephanie Haynes 2881 sjhaynes@pvamu.edu  Victoria Gieseke 2143 vimunos@pvamu.edu  

Career Services Marilyn Williams 3562 mswilliams@pvamu.edu  Rose Hunter 2125 rmhunter@pvamu.edu  

Chemical Engineering Latoya Fisher 9405 lsfisher@pvamu.edu  Freda Jackson/ Anne 
Robinson 

9899/
9864 

frjackson@pvamu.edu/ahrobins
on@pvamu  

Chemistry and Physics Deborah F. Walker 3106 dfwalker@pvamu.edu Jeanette P. Williams 3183 jpwilliams@pvamu.edu 

College of Agriculture and 
Human Science 

Yolanda Jones 5023 yrjones@pvamu.edu Elizabeth Bowdre 5125 eabowdre@pvamu.edu 

College of Arts and Science Jeanette Williams 3183 jpwilliams@pvamu.edu Deborah Walker 3106 dfwalker@pvamu.edu 

College of Business Kasey Knight 9248 knknight@pvamu.edu Rosita Oliver 9236 rroliver@pvamu.edu 

College of Education Courtney Edwards 3606 cmedwards@pvamu.edu       

College of Engineering Freda Jackson 9899 frjackson@pvamu.edu Anne Robinson 9864 ahrobinson@pvamu.edu 

College of Juvenile Justice and 
Psychology 

Yadira Perez 5207 yaperez@pvamu.edu  Rhonda Levi 5206 rllevi@pvamu.edu  

College of Nursing Louis Hale 7007 llhale@pvamu.edu  John Briscoe 7000 jsbriscoe@pvamu.edu  

Computer Science Darla Effinger 9874 daeffinger@pvamu.edu  Lin Li 9882 lilin@pvamu.edu  

Cooperative Extension Ophelia Theodore 5120 omtheodore@pvamu.edu Elizabeth Bowdre 5125 eabowdre@pvamu.edu 

Department of Biology  Elouise Wilson 3615 elwilson@pvamu.edu Jeanette Williams 3183 jpwilliams@pvamu.edu 

Department of Civil 
Engineering 

Sharon Evans 1656 srevans@pvamu.edu  Mary Daniels/Freda 
Jackson 

9961/
9899 

mjdaniels@pvamu.edu/frjackso
n@pvamu.edu  

Department of Music and 
Drama 

      Jeanette Williams 3183 jpwilliams@pvamu.edu 

Department of Psychology Mokeitha Williams 5263 mlwilliams@pvamu.edu Rhonda Levi 5206 rllevi@pvamu.edu  

Educational Leadership and 
Counseling 

Courtney 
McFarland 

3645 clmcfarland@pvamu.edu Billie Houston 3530 bjhouston@pvamu.edu 

Electrical Engineering Colleen Harris 9919 crharris@pvamu.edu Freda Jackson/ Anne 
Robinson 

9899/
9864 

frjackson@pvamu.edu/ahrobins
on@pvamu 
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Engineering Technology Dr. Paul A. Potier 9841 papotier@pvamu.edu  Francine 
Ragston/Freda 
Jackson 

9844/
9899 

fmragston@pvamu.edu/frjacks
on@pvamu.edu  

Enrollment Management Carolyn Alexander 1060 cwseals@pvamu.edu Jessie M. Yell 1059 jmyell@pvamu.edu 

Environmental Health and 
Safety 

Aaron Scheffler 1745 anscheffler@pvamu.edu Paula Sandles 2152 pgsandles@pvamu.edu 

Financial Management 
Services 

Bainu Baweja 1908 babaweja@pvamu.edu Bessie- Marie 
Robinson 

1934 bmrobinson@pvamu.edu 

Health Center Elizabeth Mitchell 1406 epmithcell@pvamu.edu  Anitra Addison/ 
Victoria Gieseke 

2142/
2143 

adaddison@pvamu.edu/vimuno
s@pvamu.edu  

Human Resources Patricia Hinojosa 1727 pvhinojosa@pvamu.edu Jana Smith 1729 jbsmith@pvamu.edu 

Information Resources 
Management Services 

Dwayne Marshall 9351 dsmarshall@pvamu.edu Paula Sandles 2152 pgsandles@pvamu.edu 

Institutional Accreditation             

Institutional Relations Rose Hunter  2125 rmhunter@pvamu.edu Marilyn Williams 3562 mswilliams@pvamu.edu 

KPVU Lucille Nealey 3775 lunealey@pvamu.edu  Victoria Gieseke 2143 vimunos@pvamu.edu  

Language & Communications Vanessa Jackson 3712 vwjackson@pvamu.edu Jeanette Williams 3183 jpwilliams@pvamu.edu 

Laundry Services Cheryl Moore 1703 cdmoore@pvamu.edu Anitra Addison 2142 adaddison@pvamu.edu 

Library Delores Hawkins 1519 dlhawkins@pvamu.edu  Geetha Aradhya 1514 gearadhya@pvamu.edu 

Management and Marketing Yolanda Kesee 9202 yekesee@pvvamu.edu Kasey Knight 9248 knknight@pvamu.edu 

Mathematics       Devra Wooten 1970 ddwooten@pvamu.edu 

Mechanical Engineering Mary Daniels 9961 mjdaniels@pvamu.edu Freda Jackson/ Anne 
Robinson 

9899 frjackson@pvamu.edu/ahrobins
on@pvamu 

Navy Jeanette Williams 3183 jpwilliams@pvamu.edu Deborah Walker 3106 dfwalker@pvamu.edu 

North West Center Cynthia Williams 7272 cywilliams@pvamu.edu  Valerie Mendoza 7281 vmmendoza@pvamu.edu 

Office of Development Kyeshea 
Brathwaite 

1595 kvbrathwaite@pvamu.edu Rose Hunter 2125 rmhunter@pvamu.edu 

Office of Research and 
Graduate Studies 

Gloria Perez 1550 gdperez@pvamu.edu  Blynthia Wilson 3442 bcnaylor@pvamu.edu  

Parking Cheryl Moore 1703 cdmoore@pvamu.edu  Anitra Addison 2142 adaddison@pvamu.edu  

Payroll Amanda Lane 1921 allane@pvamu.edu Paula Sandles 2152 pgsandles@pvamu.edu 

President's Office Shauna King 2111 slking@pvamu.edu Paula Sandles 2152 pgsandles@pvamu.edu 

Procurement & Disbursement  Bessie- Maria 
Robinson 

1934 bmrobinson@pvamu.edu  Bainu Baweja 1908 babaweja@pvamu.edu  

Recruitment Charity Cooper 1088 chcooper@pvamu.edu Mark Pearson 1058 mkpearson@pvamu.edu 

Registrar Soluria Pearson 1043 sdpearson@pvamu.edu Ramiro Bautista 1056 rybautista@pvamu.edu 

Rehabilitation Services Marilyn Williams 3562 mswilliams@pvamu.edu  Rose Hunter 2125 rmhunter@pvamu.edu 
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ROTC Jeanette Williams 3183 jpwilliams@pvamu.edu Deborah Walker 3106 dfwalker@pvamu.edu 

School of Architecture Billie Evans 9803 billie_evans@pvamu.edu  Kimberly Rose 9830 kprose@pvamu.edu   

Social Work and Political 
Science 

Victoria Pearce 3202 vgpearce@pvamu.edu  Alondra L. Templeton 1673 altempleton@pvamu.edu  

Solar Observatory Karen Bostwick 2680 kabostwick@pvamu.edu  Jeanette Williams 3183 jpwilliams@pvamu.edu 

Space Management       Paula Sandles 2152 pgsandles@pvamu.edu  

Student Affairs Marilyn Williams 3562 mswilliams@pvamu.edu  Rose Hunter 2125 rmhunter@pvamu.edu  

Student Center Cheryl Moore 1703 cdmoore@pvamu.edu  Anitra Addison 2142 adaddison@pvamu.edu  

Student Financial Aid & 
Scholarships 

Adanna McElroy 1009 akmcelroy@pvamu.edu  Francisca Chapa 1005 fmchapa@pvamu.edu  

Student Programs Marilyn Williams 3562 mswilliams@pvamu.edu  Rose Hunter 2125 rmhunter@pvamu.edu  

Thermal Science Research Vivian Glover-
Simmons 

9971 vjglover@pvamu.edu  Ronald D. Boyd 9962 rdboyd@pvamu.edu  

Title III Blynthia Wilson 3442 bcnaylor@pvamu.edu Gloria Perez 1550 gdperez@pvamu.edu 

University College Wylene Miles 5910 wymiles@pvamu.edu       

University Police Adriane Veals 1387 alveals@pvamu.edu  Charlie Porter 1373 ceporter@pvamu.edu  

Undergraduate Medical 
Academy 

Sheryl Fuller 3071 shfuller@pvamu.edu Paula Campbell 3073 prcampbell@pvamu.edu 
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